
Indian Attac 2015
9/20/2015

Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Ray Heartless W 175,90 36 17,21 2 21,68 1 22,33 16 22,30 9 14,83 1 16,66 1 15,24 1 8,91 1 19,58 3 17,16 1

2 Scattergun Scotsman W 193,10 42 15,61 1 22,17 2 16,61 1 18,13 3 27,66 19 22,24 2 16,44 2 11,95 2 21,04 8 21,25 2

3 Little Casino GF 222,84 91 20,50 4 25,07 11 23,33 18 17,25 1 20,56 6 30,08 14 17,24 3 18,12 10 22,09 10 28,60 14

4 John Soldierboy Hancock W 232,71 102 26,87 19 25,25 13 21,22 8 25,15 16 20,35 4 28,43 12 21,29 7 17,13 6 22,18 11 24,84 6

5 Mad Cat With a Gun LW 235,73 96 26,04 14 24,23 9 20,94 6 23,03 11 18,42 2 23,34 3 29,86 19 25,96 24 20,60 5 23,31 3

6 Nashville Frank W 238,79 105 26,13 15 22,26 3 19,13 2 18,93 5 20,43 5 30,75 15 30,10 21 19,76 14 23,25 15 28,05 10

7 Lady Elena LW 241,68 113 24,75 11 23,67 7 21,66 9 22,12 7 27,48 17 27,13 10 26,21 16 17,54 7 24,16 20 26,96 9

8 Ace Heart S 243,84 125 22,11 6 31,59 21 19,52 3 35,31 43 21,68 9 27,42 11 23,33 10 16,44 5 22,47 13 23,97 4

9 Clancy LW 246,24 136 20,16 3 35,30 28 21,80 12 27,70 22 21,88 10 24,62 5 25,64 15 17,92 9 26,55 27 24,67 5

10 Wild Bull BPFC 250,79 140 21,57 5 23,19 5 29,93 33 18,40 4 28,67 22 32,74 22 21,17 6 19,75 13 19,11 2 36,26 28

11 Samuel B Carpenter CCB 252,26 153 26,14 16 25,10 12 23,23 17 25,04 15 22,26 11 30,92 17 24,93 14 22,17 18 23,30 16 29,17 17

12 Angelo Siringo D 253,46 154 23,17 8 27,04 15 25,33 21 24,36 14 29,69 27 31,28 18 22,25 8 18,39 11 23,60 19 28,35 13

13 Smokey Pete FN 256,56 163 26,51 18 24,73 10 21,86 13 26,08 18 28,91 23 24,46 4 34,92 42 19,12 12 20,84 7 29,13 16

14 Black Walker W 258,20 157 25,88 13 24,09 8 21,74 11 22,21 8 22,51 12 29,67 13 32,61 33 17,87 8 25,23 22 36,39 29

15 Lightning Joe FN 259,18 155 41,99 50 23,21 6 21,14 7 27,31 19 29,40 26 27,00 9 19,28 5 20,75 15 20,81 6 28,29 12

16 White Angel LW 259,24 158 27,64 21 29,85 19 26,57 24 21,00 6 24,30 14 26,19 7 23,43 12 29,50 31 21,81 9 28,95 15

17 Captain Wildbeard S 267,90 183 31,42 30 32,95 23 21,68 10 27,76 23 40,16 49 30,85 16 19,02 4 15,67 4 23,39 17 25,00 7

18 Hillbilly W 270,73 187 38,23 41 31,43 20 27,88 28 23,42 12 19,01 3 42,16 46 22,54 9 23,26 19 16,41 1 26,39 8

19 Boss H FN 276,23 198 38,84 45 22,91 4 24,72 20 18,06 2 33,23 37 25,14 6 29,86 19 24,12 20 24,26 21 35,09 24

20 Hungry Wallace BPFC 280,27 197 22,84 7 26,29 14 19,92 4 24,04 13 29,28 25 41,92 45 28,71 17 24,83 22 19,96 4 42,48 46

21 Tombstone Tim CB 283,57 216 25,14 12 27,87 16 26,76 25 22,53 10 23,68 13 31,35 19 31,73 28 28,26 30 31,73 42 34,52 21

22 Hawk CB 285,55 219 23,69 9 33,14 24 20,19 5 28,97 25 21,14 7 36,56 31 33,16 36 15,50 3 37,33 53 35,87 26

23 Thunder CB 292,25 235 24,44 10 39,28 38 22,15 15 30,05 27 33,03 36 26,58 8 44,54 60 21,08 16 22,84 14 28,26 11

24 Sam Mc Cloud CCB 295,95 243 27,95 23 33,67 26 23,61 19 25,38 17 29,88 28 36,89 32 24,55 13 34,69 42 22,35 12 36,98 31

25 Bud Spencer FN 312,52 275 43,61 54 33,87 27 22,03 14 29,43 26 30,34 29 35,35 27 30,82 23 27,46 28 26,95 28 32,66 19

26 Slim Dane BPFC 323,79 308 31,07 29 32,15 22 26,46 23 32,26 36 28,56 20 38,45 36 36,62 44 35,12 44 28,45 31 34,65 23

27 Sheldon Cooper BPFC 336,86 334 38,18 40 35,34 30 25,64 22 27,65 21 40,91 52 37,82 34 23,42 11 33,35 36 33,38 45 41,17 43

28 Blackhand Jailer BPFC 337,39 332 33,55 33 38,78 37 43,49 64 33,10 38 28,62 21 33,29 23 31,74 29 34,20 41 26,05 24 34,57 22

29 Mr Blackpowder BPFC 341,09 346 36,89 39 45,07 50 35,56 47 33,66 41 30,94 30 37,43 33 31,54 26 28,19 29 26,52 26 35,29 25

30 John Wesley Hardin FN 342,69 349 34,39 37 35,55 32 32,28 38 33,09 37 34,79 40 50,22 54 32,39 31 25,75 23 28,03 30 36,20 27

31 Big Mc Smith FN 343,45 356 34,25 36 33,60 25 28,87 31 31,27 31 42,07 56 33,62 25 31,12 25 38,05 51 31,54 41 39,06 35

32 Jack Mountain BPFC 343,81 363 29,17 25 40,54 41 28,14 30 30,94 30 32,50 33 38,85 38 34,00 41 42,16 59 35,25 48 32,26 18

33 Deadwood Walker GF 348,53 367 26,38 17 45,31 52 37,94 49 32,06 34 36,47 42 35,41 28 43,13 56 21,56 17 23,51 18 46,76 54

34 Capt'n SS 349,45 352 27,72 22 35,33 29 50,51 70 37,62 47 34,27 39 34,81 26 30,88 24 38,83 52 25,81 23 33,67 20

35 William Maddox BPF 356,90 400 33,72 35 39,73 39 30,95 36 32,12 35 32,88 35 40,51 40 39,17 51 35,97 47 30,60 38 41,25 44

36 Gunhorse FN 360,92 404 32,80 32 35,43 31 28,88 32 38,44 49 40,60 50 33,53 24 33,21 37 35,61 45 35,52 49 46,90 55

37 Game Warden BPFC 364,19 397 29,40 26 38,75 36 38,27 50 33,24 40 26,82 16 42,98 47 31,59 27 46,69 63 35,17 47 41,28 45

38 Madam Ginger CG 364,93 401 39,33 47 41,00 43 33,25 40 27,57 20 27,54 18 41,02 42 41,18 54 36,54 48 36,84 51 40,66 38



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

39 Snowshoe Thomson CCB 365,33 411 38,50 42 38,34 33 33,36 41 34,61 42 32,18 32 41,73 44 36,20 43 35,09 43 32,71 44 42,61 47

40 Eagle Sharing Woman LFN 366,36 412 48,43 64 47,23 57 39,22 55 30,24 29 41,70 55 31,65 20 32,93 35 27,16 27 29,55 36 38,25 34

41 Jo Black CB 371,50 399 27,16 20 40,14 40 55,14 74 39,79 52 37,11 43 39,52 39 30,77 22 26,55 25 26,40 25 48,92 59

42 Sneaky Pete BPFC 374,12 393 38,74 43 28,40 17 38,50 51 31,32 32 21,16 8 41,66 43 32,07 30 26,97 26 55,31 72 59,99 71

43 Sandman D 376,15 432 38,81 44 42,89 46 27,59 26 37,53 45 41,63 54 43,89 49 32,90 34 36,70 49 27,16 29 47,05 56

44 Hipshot SS 379,65 419 41,23 49 38,73 35 30,73 35 43,03 57 32,70 34 35,73 30 29,72 18 29,63 32 40,10 59 58,05 70

45 El Lobo W 390,73 441 30,93 28 29,38 18 27,77 27 43,04 58 42,47 58 38,30 35 62,25 72 40,50 56 38,95 57 37,14 32

46 Cactus Jack BPFC 395,76 431 30,02 27 64,39 68 28,12 29 42,62 54 26,57 15 56,90 63 41,06 53 32,07 34 30,07 37 43,94 51

47 Old Leo W 402,15 487 33,68 34 41,44 45 39,54 56 45,70 60 41,23 53 35,58 29 43,02 55 33,88 40 44,14 64 43,94 51

48 John Wild SS 403,05 443 69,55 75 56,55 62 45,25 66 37,53 45 35,02 41 32,60 21 33,32 39 24,31 21 32,43 43 36,49 30

49 Crazy Bull W 406,37 471 45,38 59 52,85 59 30,26 34 53,81 67 48,37 66 38,46 37 32,59 32 32,14 35 31,44 40 41,07 42

50 Kris Chevy S 409,74 517 44,96 57 48,54 58 35,10 45 33,22 39 42,58 59 44,86 50 38,94 50 39,22 53 39,56 58 42,76 48

51 Scott Mc Kinley BPFC 409,78 481 55,63 71 43,16 47 33,60 42 30,11 28 45,50 63 52,72 59 33,24 38 49,04 65 29,22 35 37,56 33

52 Wild Cub FN 412,02 489 29,15 24 43,63 48 34,22 44 31,56 33 38,66 45 46,13 51 38,06 47 51,49 66 45,87 67 53,25 64

53 Cap'n Redneck BPF 419,65 499 35,89 38 63,54 67 40,54 59 43,67 59 39,07 47 53,04 60 33,45 40 31,28 33 38,36 56 40,81 40

54 Lefty SS 429,23 520 40,95 48 45,11 51 33,81 43 59,07 71 40,13 48 40,64 41 37,82 46 39,87 54 48,69 68 43,14 50

55 William Bones D 434,99 525 43,35 52 38,52 34 54,68 73 42,80 56 39,00 46 51,47 56 39,44 52 33,82 39 37,11 52 54,80 65

56 Quint FN 436,63 540 39,18 46 41,16 44 32,57 39 39,76 51 33,52 38 60,07 68 50,81 68 40,77 57 51,55 71 47,24 58

57 Gunsmith BPF 438,59 552 47,36 63 40,75 42 35,11 46 53,25 65 44,94 62 49,05 53 38,60 48 40,41 55 41,89 61 47,23 57

58 Pat Garret CB 443,94 526 52,98 69 66,47 69 38,97 53 36,64 44 31,30 31 57,84 65 38,61 49 35,87 46 29,20 34 56,06 66

59 Viking with a Gun CB 444,75 552 43,98 55 46,17 55 31,99 37 42,69 55 42,44 57 67,94 71 49,01 65 36,84 50 37,61 54 46,08 53

60 Pistol Pete W 453,06 558 45,56 60 55,82 60 43,17 63 51,14 63 42,91 60 47,16 52 43,26 57 53,04 67 31,04 39 39,96 37

61 Mr Ace D 465,43 572 42,02 51 56,29 61 36,95 48 51,52 64 47,84 65 43,68 48 48,45 62 33,80 38 43,44 63 61,44 72

62 Long Graybeard FN 465,75 585 46,43 62 43,72 49 38,90 52 39,87 53 55,44 72 56,97 64 48,50 64 33,44 37 49,75 70 52,73 62

63 Bowman FN 466,85 474 31,77 31 74,29 72 50,37 69 28,75 24 29,13 24 53,13 61 37,53 45 91,93 75 28,96 32 40,99 41

64 Mc Fly FN 475,84 592 45,10 58 46,95 56 42,31 61 56,43 69 52,51 69 50,38 55 48,46 63 55,29 68 37,61 54 40,80 39

65 Moosehead CB 481,57 605 56,83 74 63,17 66 44,59 65 55,33 68 40,88 51 51,48 57 49,38 67 40,93 58 35,98 50 43,00 49

66 You Hill BPFC 501,83 603 46,09 61 78,95 74 56,39 75 49,20 62 53,85 71 54,70 62 51,08 69 43,04 60 29,04 33 39,49 36

67 Jim Younger BPF 520,18 631 50,27 67 46,10 54 40,00 58 46,87 61 51,74 68 75,58 74 46,73 61 70,99 73 34,07 46 57,83 69

68 Tucson Ted B 540,59 603 49,42 65 56,55 62 42,68 62 39,55 50 38,11 44 52,33 58 43,40 58 121,00 76 44,53 65 53,02 63

69 Dr Michaela Quinn LFN 553,04 655 50,05 66 56,88 64 39,02 54 38,12 48 47,42 64 83,62 75 67,56 74 60,58 71 45,12 66 64,67 73

70 Lisa Belle CG 553,11 665 44,95 56 72,18 71 45,50 67 65,64 73 53,22 70 72,27 73 43,53 59 58,21 69 41,11 60 56,50 67

71 Sixgun Swede BPFC 572,53 685 50,61 68 46,03 53 48,22 68 66,87 74 67,04 75 61,04 70 55,24 71 64,53 72 62,29 74 50,66 60

72 Forty-Five Lady CG 597,99 678 82,21 76 60,61 65 40,91 60 58,18 70 50,95 67 88,00 76 49,30 66 46,24 62 70,55 75 51,04 61

73 Penny Less LFN 614,33 710 56,19 72 82,12 75 53,23 71 53,63 66 56,21 73 68,28 72 70,73 75 46,01 61 48,94 69 78,99 76

74 Hank Trash BPF 636,62 701 56,55 73 67,78 70 39,70 57 75,97 76 43,19 61 59,37 67 65,47 73 88,51 74 72,89 76 67,19 74

75 Joy Mc Queen LFN 636,68 713 53,10 70 75,25 73 54,47 72 59,60 72 68,23 76 60,21 69 103,93 76 48,85 64 55,46 73 57,58 68

76 Annie Oakley LFN 649,69 697 43,59 53 89,85 76 102,79 76 67,12 75 59,49 74 59,29 66 53,54 70 60,36 70 42,05 62 71,61 75

- Professor Von Estenberg (MDQ) BPFC - - - - 999,99 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Sleepy Bear (MDQ) FN - - - - - - 999,99 77 - - 999,99 77 - - - - - - - - - -



Indian Attac 2015
9/20/2015

Match Results (category by time)

Buckaroo
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Tucson Ted B 540,59 603 49,42 65 56,55 62 42,68 62 39,55 50 38,11 44 52,33 58 43,40 58 121,00 76 44,53 65 53,02 63

Classic Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Samuel B Carpenter CCB 252,26 153 26,14 16 25,10 12 23,23 17 25,04 15 22,26 11 30,92 17 24,93 14 22,17 18 23,30 16 29,17 17

2 Sam Mc Cloud CCB 295,95 243 27,95 23 33,67 26 23,61 19 25,38 17 29,88 28 36,89 32 24,55 13 34,69 42 22,35 12 36,98 31

3 Snowshoe Thomson CCB 365,33 411 38,50 42 38,34 33 33,36 41 34,61 42 32,18 32 41,73 44 36,20 43 35,09 43 32,71 44 42,61 47

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Tombstone Tim CB 283,57 216 25,14 12 27,87 16 26,76 25 22,53 10 23,68 13 31,35 19 31,73 28 28,26 30 31,73 42 34,52 21

2 Hawk CB 285,55 219 23,69 9 33,14 24 20,19 5 28,97 25 21,14 7 36,56 31 33,16 36 15,50 3 37,33 53 35,87 26

3 Thunder CB 292,25 235 24,44 10 39,28 38 22,15 15 30,05 27 33,03 36 26,58 8 44,54 60 21,08 16 22,84 14 28,26 11

4 Jo Black CB 371,50 399 27,16 20 40,14 40 55,14 74 39,79 52 37,11 43 39,52 39 30,77 22 26,55 25 26,40 25 48,92 59

5 Pat Garret CB 443,94 526 52,98 69 66,47 69 38,97 53 36,64 44 31,30 31 57,84 65 38,61 49 35,87 46 29,20 34 56,06 66

6 Viking with a Gun CB 444,75 552 43,98 55 46,17 55 31,99 37 42,69 55 42,44 57 67,94 71 49,01 65 36,84 50 37,61 54 46,08 53

7 Moosehead CB 481,57 605 56,83 74 63,17 66 44,59 65 55,33 68 40,88 51 51,48 57 49,38 67 40,93 58 35,98 50 43,00 49

Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Madam Ginger CG 364,93 401 39,33 47 41,00 43 33,25 40 27,57 20 27,54 18 41,02 42 41,18 54 36,54 48 36,84 51 40,66 38

2 Lisa Belle CG 553,11 665 44,95 56 72,18 71 45,50 67 65,64 73 53,22 70 72,27 73 43,53 59 58,21 69 41,11 60 56,50 67

3 Forty-Five Lady CG 597,99 678 82,21 76 60,61 65 40,91 60 58,18 70 50,95 67 88,00 76 49,30 66 46,24 62 70,55 75 51,04 61

Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Angelo Siringo D 253,46 154 23,17 8 27,04 15 25,33 21 24,36 14 29,69 27 31,28 18 22,25 8 18,39 11 23,60 19 28,35 13

2 Sandman D 376,15 432 38,81 44 42,89 46 27,59 26 37,53 45 41,63 54 43,89 49 32,90 34 36,70 49 27,16 29 47,05 56



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

3 William Bones D 434,99 525 43,35 52 38,52 34 54,68 73 42,80 56 39,00 46 51,47 56 39,44 52 33,82 39 37,11 52 54,80 65

4 Mr Ace D 465,43 572 42,02 51 56,29 61 36,95 48 51,52 64 47,84 65 43,68 48 48,45 62 33,80 38 43,44 63 61,44 72

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Smokey Pete FN 256,56 163 26,51 18 24,73 10 21,86 13 26,08 18 28,91 23 24,46 4 34,92 42 19,12 12 20,84 7 29,13 16

2 Lightning Joe FN 259,18 155 41,99 50 23,21 6 21,14 7 27,31 19 29,40 26 27,00 9 19,28 5 20,75 15 20,81 6 28,29 12

3 Boss H FN 276,23 198 38,84 45 22,91 4 24,72 20 18,06 2 33,23 37 25,14 6 29,86 19 24,12 20 24,26 21 35,09 24

4 Bud Spencer FN 312,52 275 43,61 54 33,87 27 22,03 14 29,43 26 30,34 29 35,35 27 30,82 23 27,46 28 26,95 28 32,66 19

5 John Wesley Hardin FN 342,69 349 34,39 37 35,55 32 32,28 38 33,09 37 34,79 40 50,22 54 32,39 31 25,75 23 28,03 30 36,20 27

6 Big Mc Smith FN 343,45 356 34,25 36 33,60 25 28,87 31 31,27 31 42,07 56 33,62 25 31,12 25 38,05 51 31,54 41 39,06 35

7 Gunhorse FN 360,92 404 32,80 32 35,43 31 28,88 32 38,44 49 40,60 50 33,53 24 33,21 37 35,61 45 35,52 49 46,90 55

8 Wild Cub FN 412,02 489 29,15 24 43,63 48 34,22 44 31,56 33 38,66 45 46,13 51 38,06 47 51,49 66 45,87 67 53,25 64

9 Quint FN 436,63 540 39,18 46 41,16 44 32,57 39 39,76 51 33,52 38 60,07 68 50,81 68 40,77 57 51,55 71 47,24 58

10 Long Graybeard FN 465,75 585 46,43 62 43,72 49 38,90 52 39,87 53 55,44 72 56,97 64 48,50 64 33,44 37 49,75 70 52,73 62

11 Bowman FN 466,85 474 31,77 31 74,29 72 50,37 69 28,75 24 29,13 24 53,13 61 37,53 45 91,93 75 28,96 32 40,99 41

12 Mc Fly FN 475,84 592 45,10 58 46,95 56 42,31 61 56,43 69 52,51 69 50,38 55 48,46 63 55,29 68 37,61 54 40,80 39

- Sleepy Bear (MDQ) FN - - - - - - 999,99 77 - - 999,99 77 - - - - - - - - - -

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Wild Bull BPFC 250,79 140 21,57 5 23,19 5 29,93 33 18,40 4 28,67 22 32,74 22 21,17 6 19,75 13 19,11 2 36,26 28

2 Hungry Wallace BPFC 280,27 197 22,84 7 26,29 14 19,92 4 24,04 13 29,28 25 41,92 45 28,71 17 24,83 22 19,96 4 42,48 46

3 Slim Dane BPFC 323,79 308 31,07 29 32,15 22 26,46 23 32,26 36 28,56 20 38,45 36 36,62 44 35,12 44 28,45 31 34,65 23

4 Sheldon Cooper BPFC 336,86 334 38,18 40 35,34 30 25,64 22 27,65 21 40,91 52 37,82 34 23,42 11 33,35 36 33,38 45 41,17 43

5 Blackhand Jailer BPFC 337,39 332 33,55 33 38,78 37 43,49 64 33,10 38 28,62 21 33,29 23 31,74 29 34,20 41 26,05 24 34,57 22

6 Mr Blackpowder BPFC 341,09 346 36,89 39 45,07 50 35,56 47 33,66 41 30,94 30 37,43 33 31,54 26 28,19 29 26,52 26 35,29 25

7 Jack Mountain BPFC 343,81 363 29,17 25 40,54 41 28,14 30 30,94 30 32,50 33 38,85 38 34,00 41 42,16 59 35,25 48 32,26 18

8 Game Warden BPFC 364,19 397 29,40 26 38,75 36 38,27 50 33,24 40 26,82 16 42,98 47 31,59 27 46,69 63 35,17 47 41,28 45

9 Sneaky Pete BPFC 374,12 393 38,74 43 28,40 17 38,50 51 31,32 32 21,16 8 41,66 43 32,07 30 26,97 26 55,31 72 59,99 71

10 Cactus Jack BPFC 395,76 431 30,02 27 64,39 68 28,12 29 42,62 54 26,57 15 56,90 63 41,06 53 32,07 34 30,07 37 43,94 51

11 Scott Mc Kinley BPFC 409,78 481 55,63 71 43,16 47 33,60 42 30,11 28 45,50 63 52,72 59 33,24 38 49,04 65 29,22 35 37,56 33

12 You Hill BPFC 501,83 603 46,09 61 78,95 74 56,39 75 49,20 62 53,85 71 54,70 62 51,08 69 43,04 60 29,04 33 39,49 36

13 Sixgun Swede BPFC 572,53 685 50,61 68 46,03 53 48,22 68 66,87 74 67,04 75 61,04 70 55,24 71 64,53 72 62,29 74 50,66 60

- Professor Von Estenberg (MDQ) BPFC - - - - 999,99 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Frontiersman



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 William Maddox BPF 356,90 400 33,72 35 39,73 39 30,95 36 32,12 35 32,88 35 40,51 40 39,17 51 35,97 47 30,60 38 41,25 44

2 Cap'n Redneck BPF 419,65 499 35,89 38 63,54 67 40,54 59 43,67 59 39,07 47 53,04 60 33,45 40 31,28 33 38,36 56 40,81 40

3 Gunsmith BPF 438,59 552 47,36 63 40,75 42 35,11 46 53,25 65 44,94 62 49,05 53 38,60 48 40,41 55 41,89 61 47,23 57

4 Jim Younger BPF 520,18 631 50,27 67 46,10 54 40,00 58 46,87 61 51,74 68 75,58 74 46,73 61 70,99 73 34,07 46 57,83 69

5 Hank Trash BPF 636,62 701 56,55 73 67,78 70 39,70 57 75,97 76 43,19 61 59,37 67 65,47 73 88,51 74 72,89 76 67,19 74

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Little Casino GF 222,84 91 20,50 4 25,07 11 23,33 18 17,25 1 20,56 6 30,08 14 17,24 3 18,12 10 22,09 10 28,60 14

2 Deadwood Walker GF 348,53 367 26,38 17 45,31 52 37,94 49 32,06 34 36,47 42 35,41 28 43,13 56 21,56 17 23,51 18 46,76 54

Lady Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Eagle Sharing Woman LFN 366,36 412 48,43 64 47,23 57 39,22 55 30,24 29 41,70 55 31,65 20 32,93 35 27,16 27 29,55 36 38,25 34

2 Dr Michaela Quinn LFN 553,04 655 50,05 66 56,88 64 39,02 54 38,12 48 47,42 64 83,62 75 67,56 74 60,58 71 45,12 66 64,67 73

3 Penny Less LFN 614,33 710 56,19 72 82,12 75 53,23 71 53,63 66 56,21 73 68,28 72 70,73 75 46,01 61 48,94 69 78,99 76

4 Joy Mc Queen LFN 636,68 713 53,10 70 75,25 73 54,47 72 59,60 72 68,23 76 60,21 69 103,93 76 48,85 64 55,46 73 57,58 68

5 Annie Oakley LFN 649,69 697 43,59 53 89,85 76 102,79 76 67,12 75 59,49 74 59,29 66 53,54 70 60,36 70 42,05 62 71,61 75

Lady Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Mad Cat With a Gun LW 235,73 96 26,04 14 24,23 9 20,94 6 23,03 11 18,42 2 23,34 3 29,86 19 25,96 24 20,60 5 23,31 3

2 Lady Elena LW 241,68 113 24,75 11 23,67 7 21,66 9 22,12 7 27,48 17 27,13 10 26,21 16 17,54 7 24,16 20 26,96 9

3 Clancy LW 246,24 136 20,16 3 35,30 28 21,80 12 27,70 22 21,88 10 24,62 5 25,64 15 17,92 9 26,55 27 24,67 5

4 White Angel LW 259,24 158 27,64 21 29,85 19 26,57 24 21,00 6 24,30 14 26,19 7 23,43 12 29,50 31 21,81 9 28,95 15

Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ace Heart S 243,84 125 22,11 6 31,59 21 19,52 3 35,31 43 21,68 9 27,42 11 23,33 10 16,44 5 22,47 13 23,97 4

2 Captain Wildbeard S 267,90 183 31,42 30 32,95 23 21,68 10 27,76 23 40,16 49 30,85 16 19,02 4 15,67 4 23,39 17 25,00 7

3 Kris Chevy S 409,74 517 44,96 57 48,54 58 35,10 45 33,22 39 42,58 59 44,86 50 38,94 50 39,22 53 39,56 58 42,76 48



Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Capt'n SS 349,45 352 27,72 22 35,33 29 50,51 70 37,62 47 34,27 39 34,81 26 30,88 24 38,83 52 25,81 23 33,67 20

2 Hipshot SS 379,65 419 41,23 49 38,73 35 30,73 35 43,03 57 32,70 34 35,73 30 29,72 18 29,63 32 40,10 59 58,05 70

3 John Wild SS 403,05 443 69,55 75 56,55 62 45,25 66 37,53 45 35,02 41 32,60 21 33,32 39 24,31 21 32,43 43 36,49 30

4 Lefty SS 429,23 520 40,95 48 45,11 51 33,81 43 59,07 71 40,13 48 40,64 41 37,82 46 39,87 54 48,69 68 43,14 50

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ray Heartless W 175,90 36 17,21 2 21,68 1 22,33 16 22,30 9 14,83 1 16,66 1 15,24 1 8,91 1 19,58 3 17,16 1

2 Scattergun Scotsman W 193,10 42 15,61 1 22,17 2 16,61 1 18,13 3 27,66 19 22,24 2 16,44 2 11,95 2 21,04 8 21,25 2

3 John Soldierboy Hancock W 232,71 102 26,87 19 25,25 13 21,22 8 25,15 16 20,35 4 28,43 12 21,29 7 17,13 6 22,18 11 24,84 6

4 Nashville Frank W 238,79 105 26,13 15 22,26 3 19,13 2 18,93 5 20,43 5 30,75 15 30,10 21 19,76 14 23,25 15 28,05 10

5 Black Walker W 258,20 157 25,88 13 24,09 8 21,74 11 22,21 8 22,51 12 29,67 13 32,61 33 17,87 8 25,23 22 36,39 29

6 Hillbilly W 270,73 187 38,23 41 31,43 20 27,88 28 23,42 12 19,01 3 42,16 46 22,54 9 23,26 19 16,41 1 26,39 8

7 El Lobo W 390,73 441 30,93 28 29,38 18 27,77 27 43,04 58 42,47 58 38,30 35 62,25 72 40,50 56 38,95 57 37,14 32

8 Old Leo W 402,15 487 33,68 34 41,44 45 39,54 56 45,70 60 41,23 53 35,58 29 43,02 55 33,88 40 44,14 64 43,94 51

9 Crazy Bull W 406,37 471 45,38 59 52,85 59 30,26 34 53,81 67 48,37 66 38,46 37 32,59 32 32,14 35 31,44 40 41,07 42

10 Pistol Pete W 453,06 558 45,56 60 55,82 60 43,17 63 51,14 63 42,91 60 47,16 52 43,26 57 53,04 67 31,04 39 39,96 37



Wild Attack SM Wild Bunch 2015 
 
 
Lady Modern 
 
1 White Angel      283,53 
2 Joy McQueen    458,24 
 
 
Modern 
 
 
1 Boss H              180,15 
2 Ace Heart          209,13 
3 Gunhorse           223,54 
4 Capt´n               274,71 
5 Big McSmith    312,88 
6 Sixgun Swede   331,40 
7 Pistol Pete         484,63 
 
 
Traditional 
 
 
1 Hungry Wallace   178,61 
2 Hipshot                 260,62 
3 Gunsmith              265,42 
4 Wild Cub              448,17 
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Indian Attac 2015
9/20/2015

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
1123 Madam Ginger 364,93
730 Samuel B Carpenter 252,26
755 Snowshoe Thomson 365,33



Indian Attac 2015
9/20/2015

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Ray Heartless W 175,90 36 17,21 0 0 0 17,21 2 21,68 0 0 0 21,68 1 22,33 0 0 0 22,33 16 17,30 1 0 0 22,30 9 14,83 0 0 0 14,83 1 16,66 0 0 0 16,66 1 15,24 0 0 0 15,24 1

2 Scattergun Scotsman W 193,10 42 15,61 0 0 0 15,61 1 22,17 0 0 0 22,17 2 16,61 0 0 0 16,61 1 18,13 0 0 0 18,13 3 17,66 0 1 0 27,66 19 22,24 0 0 0 22,24 2 16,44 0 0 0 16,44 2

3 Little Casino GF 222,84 91 20,50 0 0 0 20,50 4 25,07 0 0 0 25,07 11 23,33 0 0 0 23,33 18 17,25 0 0 0 17,25 1 20,56 0 0 0 20,56 6 25,08 1 0 0 30,08 14 17,24 0 0 0 17,24 3

4 John Soldierboy Hancock W 232,71 102 21,87 1 0 0 26,87 19 25,25 0 0 0 25,25 13 21,22 0 0 0 21,22 8 25,15 0 0 0 25,15 16 20,35 0 0 0 20,35 4 28,43 0 0 0 28,43 12 21,29 0 0 0 21,29 7

5 Mad Cat With a Gun LW 235,73 96 21,04 1 0 0 26,04 14 24,23 0 0 0 24,23 9 20,94 0 0 0 20,94 6 23,03 0 0 0 23,03 11 18,42 0 0 0 18,42 2 23,34 0 0 0 23,34 3 24,86 1 0 0 29,86 19

6 Nashville Frank W 238,79 105 21,13 1 0 0 26,13 15 22,26 0 0 0 22,26 3 19,13 0 0 0 19,13 2 18,93 0 0 0 18,93 5 20,43 0 0 0 20,43 5 30,75 0 0 0 30,75 15 20,10 2 0 0 30,10 21

7 Lady Elena LW 241,68 113 24,75 0 0 0 24,75 11 23,67 0 0 0 23,67 7 21,66 0 0 0 21,66 9 22,12 0 0 0 22,12 7 27,48 0 0 0 27,48 17 27,13 0 0 0 27,13 10 21,21 1 0 0 26,21 16

8 Ace Heart S 243,84 125 22,11 0 0 0 22,11 6 26,59 1 0 0 31,59 21 19,52 0 0 0 19,52 3 30,31 1 0 0 35,31 43 21,68 0 0 0 21,68 9 27,42 0 0 0 27,42 11 23,33 0 0 0 23,33 10

9 Clancy LW 246,24 136 20,16 0 0 0 20,16 3 35,30 0 0 0 35,30 28 21,80 0 0 0 21,80 12 22,70 1 0 0 27,70 22 21,88 0 0 0 21,88 10 24,62 0 0 0 24,62 5 25,64 0 0 0 25,64 15

10 Wild Bull BPFC 250,79 140 21,57 0 0 0 21,57 5 23,19 0 0 0 23,19 5 19,93 2 0 0 29,93 33 18,40 0 0 0 18,40 4 23,67 1 0 0 28,67 22 27,74 1 0 0 32,74 22 21,17 0 0 0 21,17 6

11 Samuel B Carpenter CCB 252,26 153 26,14 0 0 0 26,14 16 25,10 0 0 0 25,10 12 23,23 0 0 0 23,23 17 25,04 0 0 0 25,04 15 22,26 0 0 0 22,26 11 30,92 0 0 0 30,92 17 24,93 0 0 0 24,93 14

12 Angelo Siringo D 253,46 154 23,17 0 0 0 23,17 8 27,04 0 0 0 27,04 15 20,33 1 0 0 25,33 21 24,36 0 0 0 24,36 14 29,69 0 0 0 29,69 27 31,28 0 0 0 31,28 18 22,25 0 0 0 22,25 8

13 Smokey Pete FN 256,56 163 21,51 1 0 0 26,51 18 24,73 0 0 0 24,73 10 21,86 0 0 0 21,86 13 26,08 0 0 0 26,08 18 23,91 1 0 0 28,91 23 24,46 0 0 0 24,46 4 29,92 1 0 0 34,92 42

14 Black Walker W 258,20 157 25,88 0 0 0 25,88 13 24,09 0 0 0 24,09 8 21,74 0 0 0 21,74 11 22,21 0 0 0 22,21 8 22,51 0 0 0 22,51 12 29,67 0 0 0 29,67 13 22,61 2 0 0 32,61 33

15 Lightning Joe FN 259,18 155 26,99 1 1 0 41,99 50 23,21 0 0 0 23,21 6 21,14 0 0 0 21,14 7 22,31 1 0 0 27,31 19 29,40 0 0 0 29,40 26 22,00 1 0 0 27,00 9 19,28 0 0 0 19,28 5

16 White Angel LW 259,24 158 27,64 0 0 0 27,64 21 29,85 0 0 0 29,85 19 26,57 0 0 0 26,57 24 21,00 0 0 0 21,00 6 24,30 0 0 0 24,30 14 26,19 0 0 0 26,19 7 23,43 0 0 0 23,43 12

17 Captain Wildbeard S 267,90 183 31,42 0 0 0 31,42 30 27,95 1 0 0 32,95 23 21,68 0 0 0 21,68 10 27,76 0 0 0 27,76 23 40,16 0 0 0 40,16 49 25,85 1 0 0 30,85 16 19,02 0 0 0 19,02 4

18 Hillbilly W 270,73 187 18,23 4 0 0 38,23 41 21,43 2 0 0 31,43 20 22,88 1 0 0 27,88 28 23,42 0 0 0 23,42 12 19,01 0 0 0 19,01 3 22,16 4 0 0 42,16 46 22,54 0 0 0 22,54 9

19 Boss H FN 276,23 198 28,84 2 0 0 38,84 45 22,91 0 0 0 22,91 4 24,72 0 0 0 24,72 20 18,06 0 0 0 18,06 2 33,23 0 0 0 33,23 37 25,14 0 0 0 25,14 6 29,86 0 0 0 29,86 19

20 Hungry Wallace BPFC 280,27 197 22,84 0 0 0 22,84 7 26,29 0 0 0 26,29 14 19,92 0 0 0 19,92 4 24,04 0 0 0 24,04 13 24,28 1 0 0 29,28 25 26,92 3 0 0 41,92 45 23,71 1 0 0 28,71 17

21 Tombstone Tim CB 283,57 216 25,14 0 0 0 25,14 12 27,87 0 0 0 27,87 16 26,76 0 0 0 26,76 25 22,53 0 0 0 22,53 10 23,68 0 0 0 23,68 13 31,35 0 0 0 31,35 19 26,73 1 0 0 31,73 28

22 Hawk CB 285,55 219 18,69 1 0 0 23,69 9 33,14 0 0 0 33,14 24 20,19 0 0 0 20,19 5 23,97 1 0 0 28,97 25 21,14 0 0 0 21,14 7 31,56 1 0 0 36,56 31 23,16 2 0 0 33,16 36

23 Thunder CB 292,25 235 24,44 0 0 0 24,44 10 39,28 0 0 0 39,28 38 22,15 0 0 0 22,15 15 30,05 0 0 0 30,05 27 23,03 0 1 0 33,03 36 26,58 0 0 0 26,58 8 24,54 2 1 0 44,54 60

24 Sam Mc Cloud CCB 295,95 243 27,95 0 0 0 27,95 23 28,67 1 0 0 33,67 26 23,61 0 0 0 23,61 19 25,38 0 0 0 25,38 17 24,88 1 0 0 29,88 28 31,89 1 0 0 36,89 32 24,55 0 0 0 24,55 13

25 Bud Spencer FN 312,52 275 28,61 1 1 0 43,61 54 28,87 1 0 0 33,87 27 22,03 0 0 0 22,03 14 29,43 0 0 0 29,43 26 30,34 0 0 0 30,34 29 35,35 0 0 0 35,35 27 25,82 1 0 0 30,82 23

26 Slim Dane BPFC 323,79 308 31,07 0 0 0 31,07 29 32,15 0 0 0 32,15 22 26,46 0 0 0 26,46 23 32,26 0 0 0 32,26 36 28,56 0 0 0 28,56 20 38,45 0 0 0 38,45 36 36,62 0 0 0 36,62 44

27 Sheldon Cooper BPFC 336,86 334 33,18 1 0 0 38,18 40 25,34 2 0 0 35,34 30 25,64 0 0 0 25,64 22 27,65 0 0 0 27,65 21 35,91 1 0 0 40,91 52 37,82 0 0 0 37,82 34 23,42 0 0 0 23,42 11

28 Blackhand Jailer BPFC 337,39 332 28,55 1 0 0 33,55 33 33,78 1 0 0 38,78 37 33,49 2 0 0 43,49 64 28,10 1 0 0 33,10 38 28,62 0 0 0 28,62 21 28,29 1 0 0 33,29 23 31,74 0 0 0 31,74 29

29 Mr Blackpowder BPFC 341,09 346 36,89 0 0 0 36,89 39 45,07 0 0 0 45,07 50 35,56 0 0 0 35,56 47 28,66 1 0 0 33,66 41 30,94 0 0 0 30,94 30 37,43 0 0 0 37,43 33 31,54 0 0 0 31,54 26

30 John Wesley Hardin FN 342,69 349 29,39 1 0 0 34,39 37 30,55 1 0 0 35,55 32 27,28 1 0 0 32,28 38 28,09 1 0 0 33,09 37 34,79 0 0 0 34,79 40 35,22 3 0 0 50,22 54 27,39 1 0 0 32,39 31

31 Big Mc Smith FN 343,45 356 29,25 1 0 0 34,25 36 33,60 0 0 0 33,60 25 28,87 0 0 0 28,87 31 31,27 0 0 0 31,27 31 42,07 0 0 0 42,07 56 33,62 0 0 0 33,62 25 31,12 0 0 0 31,12 25

32 Jack Mountain BPFC 343,81 363 29,17 0 0 0 29,17 25 30,54 2 0 0 40,54 41 28,14 0 0 0 28,14 30 30,94 0 0 0 30,94 30 27,50 1 0 0 32,50 33 38,85 0 0 0 38,85 38 29,00 1 0 0 34,00 41

33 Deadwood Walker GF 348,53 367 26,38 0 0 0 26,38 17 25,31 2 1 0 45,31 52 27,94 0 1 0 37,94 49 27,06 1 0 0 32,06 34 36,47 0 0 0 36,47 42 30,41 1 0 0 35,41 28 23,13 4 0 0 43,13 56

34 Capt'n SS 349,45 352 27,72 0 0 0 27,72 22 30,33 1 0 0 35,33 29 45,51 1 0 0 50,51 70 27,62 0 1 0 37,62 47 34,27 0 0 0 34,27 39 34,81 0 0 0 34,81 26 30,88 0 0 0 30,88 24

35 William Maddox BPF 356,90 400 33,72 0 0 0 33,72 35 34,73 1 0 0 39,73 39 30,95 0 0 0 30,95 36 32,12 0 0 0 32,12 35 32,88 0 0 0 32,88 35 35,51 1 0 0 40,51 40 39,17 0 0 0 39,17 51

36 Gunhorse FN 360,92 404 32,80 0 0 0 32,80 32 35,43 0 0 0 35,43 31 28,88 0 0 0 28,88 32 33,44 1 0 0 38,44 49 35,60 1 0 0 40,60 50 28,53 1 0 0 33,53 24 28,21 1 0 0 33,21 37

37 Game Warden BPFC 364,19 397 29,40 0 0 0 29,40 26 33,75 1 0 0 38,75 36 33,27 1 0 0 38,27 50 33,24 0 0 0 33,24 40 26,82 0 0 0 26,82 16 37,98 1 0 0 42,98 47 31,59 0 0 0 31,59 27

38 Madam Ginger CG 364,93 401 39,33 0 0 0 39,33 47 41,00 0 0 0 41,00 43 33,25 0 0 0 33,25 40 27,57 0 0 0 27,57 20 27,54 0 0 0 27,54 18 41,02 0 0 0 41,02 42 41,18 0 0 0 41,18 54

39 Snowshoe Thomson CCB 365,33 411 38,50 0 0 0 38,50 42 38,34 0 0 0 38,34 33 33,36 0 0 0 33,36 41 34,61 0 0 0 34,61 42 32,18 0 0 0 32,18 32 41,73 0 0 0 41,73 44 36,20 0 0 0 36,20 43

40 Eagle Sharing Woman LFN 366,36 412 33,43 1 1 0 48,43 64 32,23 1 1 0 47,23 57 29,22 2 0 0 39,22 55 30,24 0 0 0 30,24 29 31,70 2 0 0 41,70 55 31,65 0 0 0 31,65 20 27,93 1 0 0 32,93 35

41 Jo Black CB 371,50 399 27,16 0 0 0 27,16 20 35,14 1 0 0 40,14 40 45,14 2 0 0 55,14 74 34,79 1 0 0 39,79 52 32,11 1 0 0 37,11 43 39,52 0 0 0 39,52 39 30,77 0 0 0 30,77 22

42 Sneaky Pete BPFC 374,12 393 28,74 2 0 0 38,74 43 23,40 1 0 0 28,40 17 23,50 3 0 0 38,50 51 26,32 1 0 0 31,32 32 21,16 0 0 0 21,16 8 26,66 3 0 0 41,66 43 22,07 2 0 0 32,07 30

43 Sandman D 376,15 432 28,81 2 0 0 38,81 44 27,89 1 1 0 42,89 46 27,59 0 0 0 27,59 26 27,53 2 0 0 37,53 45 41,63 0 0 0 41,63 54 33,89 0 1 0 43,89 49 27,90 1 0 0 32,90 34

44 Hipshot SS 379,65 419 36,23 1 0 0 41,23 49 38,73 0 0 0 38,73 35 30,73 0 0 0 30,73 35 38,03 1 0 0 43,03 57 32,70 0 0 0 32,70 34 35,73 0 0 0 35,73 30 29,72 0 0 0 29,72 18

45 El Lobo W 390,73 441 30,93 0 0 0 30,93 28 29,38 0 0 0 29,38 18 27,77 0 0 0 27,77 27 28,04 3 0 0 43,04 58 37,47 1 0 0 42,47 58 38,30 0 0 0 38,30 35 57,25 1 0 0 62,25 72

46 Cactus Jack BPFC 395,76 431 30,02 0 0 0 30,02 27 39,39 3 1 0 64,39 68 28,12 0 0 0 28,12 29 32,62 2 0 0 42,62 54 26,57 0 0 0 26,57 15 31,90 5 0 0 56,90 63 26,06 3 0 0 41,06 53



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

47 Old Leo W 402,15 487 33,68 0 0 0 33,68 34 36,44 1 0 0 41,44 45 39,54 0 0 0 39,54 56 35,70 2 0 0 45,70 60 41,23 0 0 0 41,23 53 35,58 0 0 0 35,58 29 33,02 2 0 0 43,02 55

48 John Wild SS 403,05 443 54,55 1 1 0 69,55 75 56,55 0 0 0 56,55 62 45,25 0 0 0 45,25 66 37,53 0 0 0 37,53 45 35,02 0 0 0 35,02 41 32,60 0 0 0 32,60 21 28,32 1 0 0 33,32 39

49 Crazy Bull W 406,37 471 40,38 1 0 0 45,38 59 47,85 1 0 0 52,85 59 30,26 0 0 0 30,26 34 43,81 2 0 0 53,81 67 48,37 0 0 0 48,37 66 38,46 0 0 0 38,46 37 32,59 0 0 0 32,59 32

50 Kris Chevy S 409,74 517 39,96 1 0 0 44,96 57 38,54 2 0 0 48,54 58 35,10 0 0 0 35,10 45 33,22 0 0 0 33,22 39 42,58 0 0 0 42,58 59 44,86 0 0 0 44,86 50 38,94 0 0 0 38,94 50

51 Scott Mc Kinley BPFC 409,78 481 40,63 1 1 0 55,63 71 38,16 1 0 0 43,16 47 33,60 0 0 0 33,60 42 30,11 0 0 0 30,11 28 45,50 0 0 0 45,50 63 47,72 1 0 0 52,72 59 33,24 0 0 0 33,24 38

52 Wild Cub FN 412,02 489 29,15 0 0 0 29,15 24 38,63 1 0 0 43,63 48 34,22 0 0 0 34,22 44 31,56 0 0 0 31,56 33 38,66 0 0 0 38,66 45 41,13 1 0 0 46,13 51 33,06 1 0 0 38,06 47

53 Cap'n Redneck BPF 419,65 499 35,89 0 0 0 35,89 38 48,54 3 0 0 63,54 67 40,54 0 0 0 40,54 59 28,67 3 0 0 43,67 59 39,07 0 0 0 39,07 47 43,04 2 0 0 53,04 60 33,45 0 0 0 33,45 40

54 Lefty SS 429,23 520 40,95 0 0 0 40,95 48 40,11 1 0 0 45,11 51 33,81 0 0 0 33,81 43 49,07 2 0 0 59,07 71 35,13 1 0 0 40,13 48 40,64 0 0 0 40,64 41 37,82 0 0 0 37,82 46

55 William Bones D 434,99 525 38,35 1 0 0 43,35 52 28,52 2 0 0 38,52 34 34,68 4 0 0 54,68 73 42,80 0 0 0 42,80 56 34,00 1 0 0 39,00 46 41,47 2 0 0 51,47 56 39,44 0 0 0 39,44 52

56 Quint FN 436,63 540 34,18 1 0 0 39,18 46 36,16 1 0 0 41,16 44 32,57 0 0 0 32,57 39 34,76 1 0 0 39,76 51 33,52 0 0 0 33,52 38 45,07 3 0 0 60,07 68 45,81 1 0 0 50,81 68

57 Gunsmith BPF 438,59 552 47,36 0 0 0 47,36 63 35,75 1 0 0 40,75 42 35,11 0 0 0 35,11 46 53,25 0 0 0 53,25 65 44,94 0 0 0 44,94 62 49,05 0 0 0 49,05 53 38,60 0 0 0 38,60 48

58 Pat Garret CB 443,94 526 42,98 2 0 0 52,98 69 46,47 4 0 0 66,47 69 38,97 0 0 0 38,97 53 31,64 1 0 0 36,64 44 31,30 0 0 0 31,30 31 42,84 3 0 0 57,84 65 38,61 0 0 0 38,61 49

59 Viking with a Gun CB 444,75 552 38,98 1 0 0 43,98 55 36,17 2 0 0 46,17 55 31,99 0 0 0 31,99 37 42,69 0 0 0 42,69 55 42,44 0 0 0 42,44 57 42,94 3 1 0 67,94 71 39,01 2 0 0 49,01 65

60 Pistol Pete W 453,06 558 40,56 1 0 0 45,56 60 45,82 2 0 0 55,82 60 38,17 1 0 0 43,17 63 41,14 2 0 0 51,14 63 42,91 0 0 0 42,91 60 47,16 0 0 0 47,16 52 43,26 0 0 0 43,26 57

61 Mr Ace D 465,43 572 37,02 1 0 0 42,02 51 56,29 0 0 0 56,29 61 31,95 1 0 0 36,95 48 41,52 2 0 0 51,52 64 47,84 0 0 0 47,84 65 38,68 1 0 0 43,68 48 48,45 0 0 0 48,45 62

62 Long Graybeard FN 465,75 585 41,43 1 0 0 46,43 62 43,72 0 0 0 43,72 49 33,90 1 0 0 38,90 52 34,87 1 0 0 39,87 53 45,44 2 0 0 55,44 72 51,97 1 0 0 56,97 64 43,50 1 0 0 48,50 64

63 Bowman FN 466,85 474 31,77 0 0 0 31,77 31 29,29 9 0 0 74,29 72 40,37 0 1 0 50,37 69 28,75 0 0 0 28,75 24 29,13 0 0 0 29,13 24 38,13 3 0 0 53,13 61 37,53 0 0 0 37,53 45

64 Mc Fly FN 475,84 592 35,10 2 0 0 45,10 58 41,95 1 0 0 46,95 56 37,31 1 0 0 42,31 61 56,43 0 0 0 56,43 69 52,51 0 0 0 52,51 69 50,38 0 0 0 50,38 55 43,46 1 0 0 48,46 63

65 Moosehead CB 481,57 605 56,83 0 0 0 56,83 74 48,17 3 0 0 63,17 66 44,59 0 0 0 44,59 65 55,33 0 0 0 55,33 68 35,88 1 0 0 40,88 51 51,48 0 0 0 51,48 57 44,38 1 0 0 49,38 67

66 You Hill BPFC 501,83 603 36,09 2 0 0 46,09 61 53,95 3 1 0 78,95 74 46,39 2 0 0 56,39 75 44,20 1 0 0 49,20 62 48,85 1 0 0 53,85 71 49,70 1 0 0 54,70 62 46,08 1 0 0 51,08 69

67 Jim Younger BPF 520,18 631 45,27 1 0 0 50,27 67 41,10 1 0 0 46,10 54 40,00 0 0 0 40,00 58 36,87 2 0 0 46,87 61 46,74 1 0 0 51,74 68 60,58 3 0 0 75,58 74 46,73 0 0 0 46,73 61

68 Tucson Ted B 540,59 603 49,42 0 0 0 49,42 65 56,55 0 0 0 56,55 62 42,68 0 0 0 42,68 62 39,55 0 0 0 39,55 50 38,11 0 0 0 38,11 44 52,33 0 0 0 52,33 58 43,40 0 0 0 43,40 58

69 Dr Michaela Quinn LFN 553,04 655 50,05 0 0 0 50,05 66 41,88 1 1 0 56,88 64 39,02 0 0 0 39,02 54 33,12 1 0 0 38,12 48 47,42 0 0 0 47,42 64 53,62 6 0 0 83,62 75 47,56 4 0 0 67,56 74

70 Lisa Belle CG 553,11 665 44,95 0 0 0 44,95 56 52,18 2 1 0 72,18 71 45,50 0 0 0 45,50 67 60,64 1 0 0 65,64 73 53,22 0 0 0 53,22 70 72,27 0 0 0 72,27 73 43,53 0 0 0 43,53 59

71 Sixgun Swede BPFC 572,53 685 45,61 1 0 0 50,61 68 46,03 0 0 0 46,03 53 48,22 0 0 0 48,22 68 61,87 1 0 0 66,87 74 57,04 2 0 0 67,04 75 46,04 3 0 0 61,04 70 50,24 1 0 0 55,24 71

72 Forty-Five Lady CG 597,99 678 47,21 7 0 0 82,21 76 45,61 3 0 0 60,61 65 40,91 0 0 0 40,91 60 53,18 1 0 0 58,18 70 45,95 1 0 0 50,95 67 63,00 5 0 0 88,00 76 44,30 1 0 0 49,30 66

73 Penny Less LFN 614,33 710 56,19 0 0 0 56,19 72 72,12 0 1 0 82,12 75 53,23 0 0 0 53,23 71 53,63 0 0 0 53,63 66 56,21 0 0 0 56,21 73 68,28 0 0 0 68,28 72 70,73 0 0 0 70,73 75

74 Hank Trash BPF 636,62 701 46,55 2 0 0 56,55 73 62,78 1 0 0 67,78 70 39,70 0 0 0 39,70 57 65,97 2 0 0 75,97 76 43,19 0 0 0 43,19 61 54,37 1 0 0 59,37 67 65,47 0 0 0 65,47 73

75 Joy Mc Queen LFN 636,68 713 53,10 0 0 0 53,10 70 55,25 2 1 0 75,25 73 44,47 2 0 0 54,47 72 54,60 1 0 0 59,60 72 68,23 0 0 0 68,23 76 60,21 0 0 0 60,21 69 63,93 8 0 0 103,93 76

76 Annie Oakley LFN 649,69 697 43,59 0 0 0 43,59 53 79,85 2 0 0 89,85 76 52,79 10 0 0 102,79 76 57,12 2 0 0 67,12 75 54,49 1 0 0 59,49 74 49,29 2 0 0 59,29 66 53,54 0 0 0 53,54 70

- Professor Von Estenberg (MDQ) BPFC - - - - - - - - 54,50 3 1 0 999,99 77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Sleepy Bear (MDQ) FN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - DNF 0 0 0 999,99 77 - - - - - - DNF 0 0 0 999,99 77 - - - - - - - - - - - -



Indian Attac 2015
9/20/2015

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Ray Heartless W 18,91 0 0 1 8,91 1 19,58 0 0 0 19,58 3 17,16 0 0 0 17,16 1

2 Scattergun Scotsman W 21,95 0 0 1 11,95 2 16,04 1 0 0 21,04 8 21,25 0 0 0 21,25 2

3 Little Casino GF 28,12 0 0 1 18,12 10 17,09 1 0 0 22,09 10 23,60 1 0 0 28,60 14

4 John Soldierboy Hancock W 27,13 0 0 1 17,13 6 22,18 0 0 0 22,18 11 24,84 0 0 0 24,84 6

5 Mad Cat With a Gun LW 25,96 2 0 1 25,96 24 20,60 0 0 0 20,60 5 23,31 0 0 0 23,31 3

6 Nashville Frank W 29,76 0 0 1 19,76 14 18,25 1 0 0 23,25 15 23,05 1 0 0 28,05 10

7 Lady Elena LW 27,54 0 0 1 17,54 7 24,16 0 0 0 24,16 20 26,96 0 0 0 26,96 9

8 Ace Heart S 26,44 0 0 1 16,44 5 22,47 0 0 0 22,47 13 23,97 0 0 0 23,97 4

9 Clancy LW 27,92 0 0 1 17,92 9 21,55 1 0 0 26,55 27 24,67 0 0 0 24,67 5

10 Wild Bull BPFC 29,75 0 0 1 19,75 13 19,11 0 0 0 19,11 2 31,26 1 0 0 36,26 28

11 Samuel B Carpenter CCB 32,17 0 0 1 22,17 18 23,30 0 0 0 23,30 16 29,17 0 0 0 29,17 17

12 Angelo Siringo D 28,39 0 0 1 18,39 11 23,60 0 0 0 23,60 19 28,35 0 0 0 28,35 13

13 Smokey Pete FN 29,12 0 0 1 19,12 12 20,84 0 0 0 20,84 7 29,13 0 0 0 29,13 16

14 Black Walker W 27,87 0 0 1 17,87 8 25,23 0 0 0 25,23 22 26,39 2 0 0 36,39 29

15 Lightning Joe FN 30,75 0 0 1 20,75 15 20,81 0 0 0 20,81 6 23,29 1 0 0 28,29 12

16 White Angel LW 29,50 2 0 1 29,50 31 21,81 0 0 0 21,81 9 28,95 0 0 0 28,95 15

17 Captain Wildbeard S 25,67 0 0 1 15,67 4 23,39 0 0 0 23,39 17 25,00 0 0 0 25,00 7

18 Hillbilly W 23,26 2 0 1 23,26 19 16,41 0 0 0 16,41 1 21,39 1 0 0 26,39 8

19 Boss H FN 29,12 1 0 1 24,12 20 19,26 1 0 0 24,26 21 30,09 1 0 0 35,09 24

20 Hungry Wallace BPFC 34,83 0 0 1 24,83 22 19,96 0 0 0 19,96 4 27,48 3 0 0 42,48 46

21 Tombstone Tim CB 33,26 1 0 1 28,26 30 26,73 1 0 0 31,73 42 29,52 1 0 0 34,52 21

22 Hawk CB 25,50 0 0 1 15,50 3 22,33 1 1 0 37,33 53 30,87 1 0 0 35,87 26

23 Thunder CB 31,08 0 0 1 21,08 16 22,84 0 0 0 22,84 14 28,26 0 0 0 28,26 11

24 Sam Mc Cloud CCB 29,69 3 0 1 34,69 42 22,35 0 0 0 22,35 12 36,98 0 0 0 36,98 31

25 Bud Spencer FN 37,46 0 0 1 27,46 28 26,95 0 0 0 26,95 28 32,66 0 0 0 32,66 19

26 Slim Dane BPFC 40,12 1 0 1 35,12 44 28,45 0 0 0 28,45 31 34,65 0 0 0 34,65 23

27 Sheldon Cooper BPFC 38,35 1 0 1 33,35 36 23,38 2 0 0 33,38 45 41,17 0 0 0 41,17 43

28 Blackhand Jailer BPFC 44,20 0 0 1 34,20 41 26,05 0 0 0 26,05 24 34,57 0 0 0 34,57 22

29 Mr Blackpowder BPFC 38,19 0 0 1 28,19 29 26,52 0 0 0 26,52 26 35,29 0 0 0 35,29 25

30 John Wesley Hardin FN 35,75 0 0 1 25,75 23 28,03 0 0 0 28,03 30 36,20 0 0 0 36,20 27

31 Big Mc Smith FN 43,05 1 0 1 38,05 51 31,54 0 0 0 31,54 41 39,06 0 0 0 39,06 35

32 Jack Mountain BPFC 42,16 2 0 1 42,16 59 30,25 1 0 0 35,25 48 32,26 0 0 0 32,26 18

33 Deadwood Walker GF 31,56 0 0 1 21,56 17 23,51 0 0 0 23,51 18 41,76 1 0 0 46,76 54

34 Capt'n SS 43,83 1 0 1 38,83 52 25,81 0 0 0 25,81 23 33,67 0 0 0 33,67 20

35 William Maddox BPF 40,97 1 0 1 35,97 47 30,60 0 0 0 30,60 38 41,25 0 0 0 41,25 44

36 Gunhorse FN 35,61 0 0 0 35,61 45 30,52 1 0 0 35,52 49 36,90 2 0 0 46,90 55

37 Game Warden BPFC 41,69 1 1 1 46,69 63 30,17 1 0 0 35,17 47 36,28 1 0 0 41,28 45

38 Madam Ginger CG 46,54 0 0 1 36,54 48 36,84 0 0 0 36,84 51 40,66 0 0 0 40,66 38

39 Snowshoe Thomson CCB 45,09 0 0 1 35,09 43 32,71 0 0 0 32,71 44 42,61 0 0 0 42,61 47

40 Eagle Sharing Woman LFN 37,16 0 0 1 27,16 27 24,55 1 0 0 29,55 36 28,25 2 0 0 38,25 34

41 Jo Black CB 36,55 0 0 1 26,55 25 26,40 0 0 0 26,40 25 38,92 2 0 0 48,92 59

42 Sneaky Pete BPFC 31,97 1 0 1 26,97 26 20,31 5 1 0 55,31 72 34,99 5 0 0 59,99 71

43 Sandman D 31,70 3 0 1 36,70 49 27,16 0 0 0 27,16 29 32,05 3 0 0 47,05 56

44 Hipshot SS 39,63 0 0 1 29,63 32 30,10 2 0 0 40,10 59 33,05 5 0 0 58,05 70

45 El Lobo W 40,50 0 1 1 40,50 56 33,95 1 0 0 38,95 57 37,14 0 0 0 37,14 32

46 Cactus Jack BPFC 37,07 1 0 1 32,07 34 25,07 1 0 0 30,07 37 33,94 2 0 0 43,94 51



Match Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Finish Alias Category Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

47 Old Leo W 43,88 0 0 1 33,88 40 39,14 1 0 0 44,14 64 38,94 1 0 0 43,94 51

48 John Wild SS 29,31 1 0 1 24,31 21 27,43 1 0 0 32,43 43 36,49 0 0 0 36,49 30

49 Crazy Bull W 42,14 0 0 1 32,14 35 31,44 0 0 0 31,44 40 41,07 0 0 0 41,07 42

50 Kris Chevy S 49,22 0 0 1 39,22 53 39,56 0 0 0 39,56 58 42,76 0 0 0 42,76 48

51 Scott Mc Kinley BPFC 54,04 1 0 1 49,04 65 29,22 0 0 0 29,22 35 37,56 0 0 0 37,56 33

52 Wild Cub FN 56,49 1 0 1 51,49 66 35,87 2 0 0 45,87 67 38,25 3 0 0 53,25 64

53 Cap'n Redneck BPF 41,28 0 0 1 31,28 33 38,36 0 0 0 38,36 56 40,81 0 0 0 40,81 40

54 Lefty SS 49,87 0 0 1 39,87 54 48,69 0 0 0 48,69 68 43,14 0 0 0 43,14 50

55 William Bones D 43,82 0 0 1 33,82 39 32,11 1 0 0 37,11 52 39,80 3 0 0 54,80 65

56 Quint FN 45,77 1 0 1 40,77 57 46,55 1 0 0 51,55 71 42,24 1 0 0 47,24 58

57 Gunsmith BPF 50,41 0 0 1 40,41 55 41,89 0 0 0 41,89 61 47,23 0 0 0 47,23 57

58 Pat Garret CB 40,87 1 0 1 35,87 46 29,20 0 0 0 29,20 34 46,06 2 0 0 56,06 66

59 Viking with a Gun CB 46,84 0 0 1 36,84 50 32,61 1 0 0 37,61 54 36,08 2 0 0 46,08 53

60 Pistol Pete W 48,04 1 1 1 53,04 67 31,04 0 0 0 31,04 39 39,96 0 0 0 39,96 37

61 Mr Ace D 43,80 0 0 1 33,80 38 43,44 0 0 0 43,44 63 46,44 3 0 0 61,44 72

62 Long Graybeard FN 43,44 0 0 1 33,44 37 39,75 2 0 0 49,75 70 42,73 2 0 0 52,73 62

63 Bowman FN 36,93 11 0 0 91,93 75 28,96 0 0 0 28,96 32 35,99 1 0 0 40,99 41

64 Mc Fly FN 55,29 2 0 1 55,29 68 32,61 1 0 0 37,61 54 40,80 0 0 0 40,80 39

65 Moosehead CB 45,93 1 0 1 40,93 58 35,98 0 0 0 35,98 50 43,00 0 0 0 43,00 49

66 You Hill BPFC 53,04 0 0 1 43,04 60 29,04 0 0 0 29,04 33 39,49 0 0 0 39,49 36

67 Jim Younger BPF 55,99 5 0 1 70,99 73 34,07 0 0 0 34,07 46 42,83 3 0 0 57,83 69

68 Tucson Ted B 116,00 1 0 0 121,00 76 44,53 0 0 0 44,53 65 53,02 0 0 0 53,02 63

69 Dr Michaela Quinn LFN 60,58 2 0 1 60,58 71 45,12 0 0 0 45,12 66 59,67 1 0 0 64,67 73

70 Lisa Belle CG 68,21 0 0 1 58,21 69 41,11 0 0 0 41,11 60 56,50 0 0 0 56,50 67

71 Sixgun Swede BPFC 59,53 3 0 1 64,53 72 42,29 4 0 0 62,29 74 45,66 1 0 0 50,66 60

72 Forty-Five Lady CG 56,24 0 0 1 46,24 62 30,55 8 0 0 70,55 75 51,04 0 0 0 51,04 61

73 Penny Less LFN 56,01 0 0 1 46,01 61 43,94 1 0 0 48,94 69 78,99 0 0 0 78,99 76

74 Hank Trash BPF 73,51 5 0 1 88,51 74 57,89 3 0 0 72,89 76 57,19 2 0 0 67,19 74

75 Joy Mc Queen LFN 58,85 0 0 1 48,85 64 55,46 0 0 0 55,46 73 57,58 0 0 0 57,58 68

76 Annie Oakley LFN 60,36 2 0 1 60,36 70 42,05 0 0 0 42,05 62 56,61 3 0 0 71,61 75

- Professor Von Estenberg (MDQ) BPFC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- Sleepy Bear (MDQ) FN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Wild Attack SM Wild Bunch 2015 
 
 
Lady Modern 
 
1 White Angel      283,53 
2 Joy McQueen    458,24 
 
 
Modern 
 
 
1 Boss H              180,15 
2 Ace Heart          209,13 
3 Gunhorse           223,54 
4 Capt´n               274,71 
5 Big McSmith    312,88 
6 Sixgun Swede   331,40 
7 Pistol Pete         484,63 
 
 
Traditional 
 
 
1 Hungry Wallace   178,61 
2 Hipshot                 260,62 
3 Gunsmith              265,42 
4 Wild Cub              448,17 
 



Wild Attac 2015
9/18/2015

Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Samuel B Carpenter TRAD 138,12 6 28,27 1 48,73 2 25,28 2 35,84 1
2 Little Casino MOD 160,43 12 32,42 2 58,02 4 26,90 3 43,09 3
3 Blackhand Jailer MOD 170,73 18 35,25 4 61,97 6 22,45 1 51,06 7
4 William Maddox TRAD 171,57 19 45,60 8 52,19 3 28,44 4 45,34 4
5 Hungry Wallace TRAD 178,61 31 33,66 3 39,61 1 53,04 18 52,30 9
6 Boss H MOD 180,15 22 45,86 9 58,53 5 34,01 6 41,75 2
7 Thunder MOD 209,13 39 38,73 5 72,81 13 46,62 15 50,97 6
8 Ace Heart MOD 209,41 39 56,94 15 68,23 11 35,21 8 49,03 5
9 Cap'n Redneck TRAD 211,00 40 51,21 12 62,39 7 37,74 10 59,66 11

10 Lightning Joe MOD 212,34 40 49,07 11 76,56 14 35,15 7 51,56 8
11 Gunhorse MOD 223,54 46 59,14 17 70,94 12 32,75 5 60,71 12
12 Game Warden TRAD 227,26 48 55,31 14 65,28 8 50,38 16 56,29 10
13 Old Leo MOD 255,18 57 45,28 7 101,44 24 43,57 13 64,89 13
14 Hipshot TRAD 260,62 65 62,17 18 77,61 16 52,32 17 68,52 14
15 Slim Dane TRAD 263,14 55 39,70 6 78,73 17 36,33 9 108,38 23
16 Gunsmith TRAD 265,42 61 75,92 24 67,50 9 43,44 12 78,56 16
17 Emmet Dalton TRAD 269,94 59 49,02 10 68,17 10 74,82 24 77,93 15
18 Capt'n MOD 274,71 70 52,62 13 78,80 18 64,65 22 78,64 17
19 White Angel LMOD 283,53 74 58,99 16 79,75 19 55,66 20 89,13 19
20 Jack Mountain TRAD 289,35 74 65,61 20 92,33 22 45,49 14 85,92 18



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

21 Big Mc Smith MOD 312,88 83 66,00 21 91,28 21 53,55 19 102,05 22
22 Long Graybeard MOD 321,22 84 72,60 22 88,17 20 59,43 21 101,02 21
23 Sixgun Swede MOD 331,40 89 74,45 23 98,33 23 68,83 23 89,79 20
24 Mc Fly MOD 431,39 92 80,35 25 76,97 15 160,00 28 114,07 24
25 Wild Cub TRAD 448,17 104 85,63 26 108,95 25 89,20 25 164,39 28
26 Sandman TRAD 480,99 85 63,72 19 235,00 28 42,41 11 139,86 27
27 Pistol Pete MOD 484,63 106 108,42 27 111,12 26 130,59 27 134,50 26
28 Joy Mc Queen LMOD 485,24 106 118,94 28 146,80 27 99,00 26 120,50 25



Wild Attac 2015
9/18/2015

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Samuel B Carpenter TRAD 138,12 6 28,27 0 0 0 28,27 1 43,73 1 0 0 48,73 2 25,28 0 0 0 25,28 2 35,84 0 0 0 35,84 1

2 Little Casino MOD 160,43 12 27,42 1 0 0 32,42 2 43,02 3 0 0 58,02 4 26,90 0 0 0 26,90 3 38,09 1 0 0 43,09 3

3 Blackhand Jailer MOD 170,73 18 30,25 1 0 0 35,25 4 56,97 1 0 0 61,97 6 22,45 0 0 0 22,45 1 51,06 0 0 0 51,06 7

4 William Maddox TRAD 171,57 19 35,60 2 0 0 45,60 8 47,19 1 0 0 52,19 3 28,44 0 0 0 28,44 4 45,34 0 0 0 45,34 4

5 Hungry Wallace TRAD 178,61 31 33,66 0 0 0 33,66 3 39,61 0 0 0 39,61 1 48,04 1 0 0 53,04 18 42,30 0 1 0 52,30 9

6 Boss H MOD 180,15 22 40,86 1 0 0 45,86 9 53,53 1 0 0 58,53 5 34,01 0 0 0 34,01 6 41,75 0 0 0 41,75 2

7 Thunder MOD 209,13 39 38,73 0 0 0 38,73 5 62,81 2 0 0 72,81 13 46,62 0 0 0 46,62 15 45,97 1 0 0 50,97 6

8 Ace Heart MOD 209,41 39 41,94 3 0 0 56,94 15 63,23 1 0 0 68,23 11 35,21 0 0 0 35,21 8 44,03 1 0 0 49,03 5

9 Cap'n Redneck TRAD 211,00 40 46,21 1 0 0 51,21 12 57,39 1 0 0 62,39 7 37,74 0 0 0 37,74 10 54,66 1 0 0 59,66 11

10 Lightning Joe MOD 212,34 40 39,07 2 0 0 49,07 11 61,56 3 0 0 76,56 14 35,15 0 0 0 35,15 7 41,56 0 1 0 51,56 8

11 Gunhorse MOD 223,54 46 44,14 3 0 0 59,14 17 55,94 3 0 0 70,94 12 32,75 0 0 0 32,75 5 50,71 2 0 0 60,71 12

12 Game Warden TRAD 227,26 48 40,31 3 0 0 55,31 14 50,28 3 0 0 65,28 8 50,38 0 0 0 50,38 16 51,29 1 0 0 56,29 10

13 Old Leo MOD 255,18 57 45,28 0 0 0 45,28 7 71,44 6 0 0 101,44 24 43,57 0 0 0 43,57 13 59,89 1 0 0 64,89 13

14 Hipshot TRAD 260,62 65 57,17 1 0 0 62,17 18 62,61 3 0 0 77,61 16 52,32 0 0 0 52,32 17 63,52 1 0 0 68,52 14

15 Slim Dane TRAD 263,14 55 39,70 0 0 0 39,70 6 73,73 1 0 0 78,73 17 36,33 0 0 0 36,33 9 58,38 6 2 0 108,38 23

16 Gunsmith TRAD 265,42 61 55,92 4 0 0 75,92 24 57,50 2 0 0 67,50 9 33,44 0 1 0 43,44 12 48,56 6 0 0 78,56 16

17 Emmet Dalton TRAD 269,94 59 49,02 0 0 0 49,02 10 63,17 1 0 0 68,17 10 74,82 0 0 0 74,82 24 62,93 3 0 0 77,93 15

18 Capt'n MOD 274,71 70 47,62 1 0 0 52,62 13 73,80 1 0 0 78,80 18 64,65 0 0 0 64,65 22 78,64 0 0 0 78,64 17

19 White Angel LMOD 283,53 74 48,99 2 0 0 58,99 16 69,75 2 0 0 79,75 19 55,66 0 0 0 55,66 20 64,13 5 0 0 89,13 19

20 Jack Mountain TRAD 289,35 74 50,61 3 0 0 65,61 20 72,33 2 1 0 92,33 22 45,49 0 0 0 45,49 14 60,92 5 0 0 85,92 18

21 Big Mc Smith MOD 312,88 83 66,00 0 0 0 66,00 21 91,28 0 0 0 91,28 21 53,55 0 0 0 53,55 19 62,05 6 1 0 102,05 22

22 Long Graybeard MOD 321,22 84 57,60 3 0 0 72,60 22 68,17 4 0 0 88,17 20 59,43 0 0 0 59,43 21 81,02 4 0 0 101,02 21

23 Sixgun Swede MOD 331,40 89 64,45 2 0 0 74,45 23 73,33 5 0 0 98,33 23 68,83 0 0 0 68,83 23 79,79 2 0 0 89,79 20

24 Mc Fly MOD 431,39 92 60,35 4 0 0 80,35 25 66,97 2 0 0 76,97 15 SDQ 0 0 0 160,00 28 104,07 2 0 0 114,07 24

25 Wild Cub TRAD 448,17 104 70,63 3 0 0 85,63 26 98,95 2 0 0 108,95 25 89,20 0 0 0 89,20 25 104,39 12 0 0 164,39 28

26 Sandman TRAD 480,99 85 48,72 3 0 0 63,72 19 SDQ 0 0 0 235,00 28 42,41 0 0 0 42,41 11 79,86 12 0 0 139,86 27

27 Pistol Pete MOD 484,63 106 73,42 7 0 0 108,42 27 86,12 3 1 0 111,12 26 110,59 4 0 0 130,59 27 104,50 4 1 0 134,50 26

28 Joy Mc Queen LMOD 485,24 106 83,94 7 0 0 118,94 28 101,80 9 0 0 146,80 27 99,00 0 0 0 99,00 26 105,50 3 0 0 120,50 25



Wild Attac 2015
9/18/2015

Match Results (category by time)

Lady Modern
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 White Angel LMOD 283,53 74 58,99 16 79,75 19 55,66 20 89,13 19
2 Joy Mc Queen LMOD 485,24 106 118,94 28 146,80 27 99,00 26 120,50 25

Modern
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Little Casino MOD 160,43 12 32,42 2 58,02 4 26,90 3 43,09 3
2 Blackhand Jailer MOD 170,73 18 35,25 4 61,97 6 22,45 1 51,06 7
3 Boss H MOD 180,15 22 45,86 9 58,53 5 34,01 6 41,75 2
4 Thunder MOD 209,13 39 38,73 5 72,81 13 46,62 15 50,97 6
5 Ace Heart MOD 209,41 39 56,94 15 68,23 11 35,21 8 49,03 5
6 Lightning Joe MOD 212,34 40 49,07 11 76,56 14 35,15 7 51,56 8
7 Gunhorse MOD 223,54 46 59,14 17 70,94 12 32,75 5 60,71 12
8 Old Leo MOD 255,18 57 45,28 7 101,44 24 43,57 13 64,89 13
9 Capt'n MOD 274,71 70 52,62 13 78,80 18 64,65 22 78,64 17

10 Big Mc Smith MOD 312,88 83 66,00 21 91,28 21 53,55 19 102,05 22



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

11 Long Graybeard MOD 321,22 84 72,60 22 88,17 20 59,43 21 101,02 21
12 Sixgun Swede MOD 331,40 89 74,45 23 98,33 23 68,83 23 89,79 20
13 Mc Fly MOD 431,39 92 80,35 25 76,97 15 160,00 28 114,07 24
14 Pistol Pete MOD 484,63 106 108,42 27 111,12 26 130,59 27 134,50 26

Traditional
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Samuel B Carpenter TRAD 138,12 6 28,27 1 48,73 2 25,28 2 35,84 1
2 William Maddox TRAD 171,57 19 45,60 8 52,19 3 28,44 4 45,34 4
3 Hungry Wallace TRAD 178,61 31 33,66 3 39,61 1 53,04 18 52,30 9
4 Cap'n Redneck TRAD 211,00 40 51,21 12 62,39 7 37,74 10 59,66 11
5 Game Warden TRAD 227,26 48 55,31 14 65,28 8 50,38 16 56,29 10
6 Hipshot TRAD 260,62 65 62,17 18 77,61 16 52,32 17 68,52 14
7 Slim Dane TRAD 263,14 55 39,70 6 78,73 17 36,33 9 108,38 23
8 Gunsmith TRAD 265,42 61 75,92 24 67,50 9 43,44 12 78,56 16
9 Emmet Dalton TRAD 269,94 59 49,02 10 68,17 10 74,82 24 77,93 15

10 Jack Mountain TRAD 289,35 74 65,61 20 92,33 22 45,49 14 85,92 18
11 Wild Cub TRAD 448,17 104 85,63 26 108,95 25 89,20 25 164,39 28
12 Sandman TRAD 480,99 85 63,72 19 235,00 28 42,41 11 139,86 27


